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Event 29 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
19.05.2024 - 9:40 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. Pecold Julia 13 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 1:13.12 353
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:22.53 245
3. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:22.57 245
4. Kosiarek Maja 14 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:27.07 209
5. Pielczyk Lena 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:29.72 191
6. Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:32.20 176
7. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:46.14 115
8. Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:56.37 87

11 lat i młodsi OZP

1. Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:22.53 245
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:22.57 245
3. Pielczyk Lena 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:29.72 191
4. Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:32.20 176
5. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:46.14 115
6. Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:56.37 87

12 - 13 years

1. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:05.64 488
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Bysiec Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:06.53 469
3. Lapa Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:07.82 443
4. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:12.16 367
5. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:12.47 363
6. Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:15.18 325
7. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:16.88 304
8. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:17.02 302
9. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:17.05 302

10. Kardas Hanna 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:19.58 274
11. Wolodko Iga 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:22.02 250
12. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:24.39 230
13. Ivan Emilia 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:25.68 219
14. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:29.61 192

12-13 lat OZP

1. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:05.64 488
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:12.16 367
3. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:12.47 363
4. Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:15.18 325
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Event 29, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 12-13 lat OZP

Rank YB Time Pts

5. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:16.88 304
6. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:17.02 302
7. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:17.05 302
8. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:24.39 230
9. Ivan Emilia 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:25.68 219

10. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:29.61 192

14 years

1. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:01.64 590
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Puk Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 1:06.34 473
3. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:07.83 443
4. Piatek Maja 10 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 1:08.96 421
5. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:11.93 371
6. Zurakowska Zuzanna 10 Fundacja Power Swimming 1:13.50 348
7. Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:14.02 340
8. Artwik Hanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:15.10 326
9. Pacura Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:16.63 307

10. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:17.17 300

14 lat OZP

1. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:01.64 590
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:07.83 443
3. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:11.93 371
4. Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:14.02 340
5. Artwik Hanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:15.10 326
6. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:17.17 300

15 - 16 years

1. Piebiak Nicola 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:00.52 623
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Ferszt Kornelia 08 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 1:01.67 589
3. Cygrimus Marta 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:03.77 533
4. Cholewa Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:06.19 476
5. Sittek Aleksandra 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:06.72 465
6. Bilinska Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 1:07.37 452
7. Wlodarczyk Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:08.40 432
8. Brys Marta 09 MKP Szczecin 1:08.59 428

17 - 18 years

1. Chlad Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:00.87 613
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Zabrzeska Kinga 07 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.54 593
3. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:02.70 560
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Event 29, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

4. del Valle Marin Lucia 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 1:06.47 470

17-18 lat OZP

1. Chlad Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:00.87 613
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:02.70 560

Open

1. Piebiak Nicola 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:00.52 623
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Chlad Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:00.87 613
3. Zabrzeska Kinga 07 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.54 593
4. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:01.64 590
5. Ferszt Kornelia 08 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 1:01.67 589
6. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:02.70 560
7. Cygrimus Marta 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:03.77 533
8. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:05.64 488
9. Cholewa Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:06.19 476

10. Puk Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 1:06.34 473
11. del Valle Marin Lucia 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 1:06.47 470
12. Bysiec Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:06.53 469
13. Sittek Aleksandra 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:06.72 465
14. Bilinska Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 1:07.37 452
15. Lapa Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:07.82 443
16. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:07.83 443
17. Wlodarczyk Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:08.40 432
18. Brys Marta 09 MKP Szczecin 1:08.59 428
19. Piatek Maja 10 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 1:08.96 421
20. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:11.93 371
21. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:12.16 367
22. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:12.47 363
23. Pecold Julia 13 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 1:13.12 353
24. Zurakowska Zuzanna 10 Fundacja Power Swimming 1:13.50 348
25. Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:14.02 340
26. Artwik Hanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:15.10 326
27. Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:15.18 325
28. Pacura Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:16.63 307
29. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:16.88 304
30. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:17.02 302
31. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:17.05 302
32. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:17.17 300
33. Kardas Hanna 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:19.58 274
34. Wolodko Iga 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:22.02 250
35. Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:22.53 245
36. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:22.57 245
37. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:24.39 230
38. Ivan Emilia 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:25.68 219
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Event 29, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. Kosiarek Maja 14 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:27.07 209
40. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:29.61 192
41. Pielczyk Lena 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:29.72 191
42. Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:32.20 176
43. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:46.14 115
44. Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:56.37 87

Open OZP

1. Chlad Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:00.87 613
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:01.64 590
3. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:02.70 560
4. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:05.64 488
5. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:07.83 443
6. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:11.93 371
7. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:12.16 367
8. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:12.47 363
9. Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:14.02 340

10. Artwik Hanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:15.10 326
11. Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:15.18 325
12. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:16.88 304
13. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:17.02 302
14. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:17.05 302
15. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:17.17 300
16. Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:22.53 245
17. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:22.57 245
18. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:24.39 230
19. Ivan Emilia 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:25.68 219
20. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:29.61 192
21. Pielczyk Lena 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:29.72 191
22. Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:32.20 176
23. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:46.14 115
24. Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:56.37 87


